
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00231, Sunnyside

R Principal Arterial - Other
SUNNYSIDE RD (I-15 BUS)  0.6 Mi. N of IC #116  Idaho Falls

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 9,419

 10,187
 7,499

Bonneville (10)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 26

 4,366

 4,716
 3,492

 5,053

 5,472
 4,007

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 8,492

S DIR - - - - - - 4,595

N DIR - - - - - - 3,897

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

6,383 9,766 9,919 10,498 9,818 - -

3,268 5,247 5,352 5,679 5,369 - -

3,115 4,519 4,567 4,819 4,449 - -

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

- - - 10,267 10,692 11,601 8,983

- - - 5,498 5,692 6,222 4,846

- - - 4,769 5,000 5,379 4,137

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

6,081 9,681 10,015 10,369 10,762 11,386 8,835

3,180 5,041 5,266 5,427 5,688 6,098 4,788

2,901 4,640 4,749 4,942 5,074 5,288 4,047

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

6,205 9,812 7,680 9,053 10,334 11,720 8,967

3,311 5,164 4,271 5,182 5,517 6,375 4,976

2,894 4,648 3,409 3,871 4,817 5,345 3,991

30 31 - - - - -

6,046 9,599 - - - - -

3,091 5,150 - - - - -

2,955 4,449 - - - - -

MADW 6,179 9,715 9,205 10,047 10,402 11,569 8,819

STDEV 152 94 1,321 669 432 169 228

DAYFAC 1.52 0.97 1.02 0.94 0.91 0.81 1.07
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